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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 19 Masc., 100m Bruços 13 anos e mais velhos
13/07/2019 - 10:15 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto1:04.68 Jaime Morote, PLAZA POR Oeiras 18/02/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 1:04.68 Jaime Morote, PLAZA POR Oeiras 18/02/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 21:08.76 Luis Pedro, FERNANDES POR Oeiras 24/07/2014
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 11:08.90 Francisco Santos, COSTA POR Coimbra 10/04/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A1:09.65 Nuno Goncalo, QUINTANILHA POR Paris (FRA) 31/07/2003
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B1:11.35 Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS POR Coimbra 29/07/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A1:14.96 Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS POR S. Joao da Madeira 25/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B1:17.21 Leandro Dinis, FONSECA POR Oeiras 18/07/2015
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Natacao de Lagos 1:17.33 402 Q
2. Iuri Lucas, BORISOV 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:19.00 377 Q
3. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Lagoa AC 1:20.61 355 Q
4. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:24.44 309 R
5. Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS 04 Portinado 1:27.10 281 R
6. Ruben Luis, GUERREIRO 04 Portinado 1:29.23 262

Juvenis A

1. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:12.59 486 Q
2. Rafael Candeias, MATIAS 03 Natacao de Lagos 1:16.47 416 Q
3. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:17.45 400 Q
4. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 Portinado 1:17.89 393 Q
5. Jose Joao, ANTUNES 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:21.54 343 Q
6. Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Lagoa AC 1:27.92 273
7. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 1:29.50 259

Juniores

1. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 1:18.34 387 Q
2. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 1:23.39 321 Q
3. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:27.43 278 Q

Seniores

1. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 1:15.57 431 Q
2. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 1:21.85 339 Q
3. Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85 Aquatico Silves 1:22.36 333 Q

Juvenis

1. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:12.59 486 Q
2. Rafael Candeias, MATIAS 03 Natacao de Lagos 1:16.47 416 Q
3. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Natacao de Lagos 1:17.33 402 Q
4. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:17.45 400 Q
5. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 Portinado 1:17.89 393 Q
6. Iuri Lucas, BORISOV 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:19.00 377 Q
7. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Lagoa AC 1:20.61 355 Q
8. Jose Joao, ANTUNES 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:21.54 343 Q
9. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:24.44 309 R

10. Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS 04 Portinado 1:27.10 281 R
11. Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Lagoa AC 1:27.92 273
12. Ruben Luis, GUERREIRO 04 Portinado 1:29.23 262
13. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 1:29.50 259
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 19, Masc., 100m Bruços, Elimin

Absoluto

1. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 1:15.57 431 Q
2. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 1:18.34 387 Q
3. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 1:21.85 339 Q
4. Ricardo Morais, MARTINS 85 Aquatico Silves 1:22.36 333 Q
5. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 1:23.39 321 Q
6. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:27.43 278 Q

EXH Róland, TOFTUM 98 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 1:11.35 512
EXH Rani, JACOBSEN 01 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 1:17.41 401
EXH Jose Pedro, PIRES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:22.76 328
EXH Pedro Marques, GONÇALVES 05 Beja 1:25.34 299
EXH Miguel Cano, CAEIRO 05 Beja 1:25.83 294
EXH Miguel Vaz, CAIXINHA 05 Beja 1:27.78 275
EXH Andre Manuel, RIBEIRO 05 Natacao de Faro 1:30.86 248
EXH Mark Ronald, PINTO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:31.51 242
EXH Pedro Macara, TRISTAO 06 Portinado 1:31.84 240
EXH Jorge Calvinho, HENRIQUES 06 Nautico do Guadiana 1:35.19 215
EXH Diogo Alexandre, GUERREIRO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:36.78 205
EXH Miguel Silva, RIBEIRO 06 Nautico do Guadiana 1:37.79 199
EXH Miguel Goncalves, RODRIGUES 05 Natacao de Faro 1:39.54 188
EXH Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:14.00 77

TEMPO 50M 58.63


